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iM.U WWM BETTER BUYS
.7 i From Your Buick Dealer

'
322 N. Church St

- HOME OR RENTAL
Full rtce, $4,250 for this

home. Located 4 blocks North f
. State St Will rent for $45. ,

$330 DN. OR TAKE CAR IN TRADE
home. 10 yrs. old. - Near

school and store. Approx. $ miles
. North. Price $5,500. Ask for Geo.
.Natrny, Eves, ph. -

APT. HOUSE SELL OR TRADE
I Apti, all furnished. .Total mo. In-

come $200.00. Very good location
at a very reasonaMe price, only
$12,500.00 or will take small home
up to $4,000. Real Estate Mtg. or
Contract in trade. Price has bees
reduced $2,000 due to illness.

Allen C. Jones, Realtor
231 No. High St Ph.

Eve. -

CRESTVIEW DRIYE" . '
X'ear Browning Ave. If 70a have been loo kin f tor a truly' lovely, master-- ,

build 3 Bdrm. bome la the Ranch style manner, don't fail to call us
All lar(e cheerful rooms, dininc room. nook, dream kitchen. Mahogany.
Birch it Oak. l' baths, utility, 2 ear garag. Asking $14,000 on good- terms. Call Dick Scverin. Eve. Ph. 4--" 501

f P, ' ' 1
""

--?twith fruit.' berries and garden. Modern 2 Br. home. Separate dining room.
. Mw. Goon. Fireplace, 3 car garage. Good well, low taxes. AH or $19,500
" with terms. Call A. Eve Pa. . ,-- .. : ....

'
'.

' ' - 'SUB. SOUTH :

SI3.T50. Beautiful new Modern Style 3 Bdrms. Living rnvt dining, birch
kitchen, large utility, bath it . 3 car garage. Large. lot. New district.
Good terms. This is a wonderful buy. Call Andy Halvorsen. Eve. Ph.

- - , ' ' ' 'v ; .

" ' i LESLIE SCHOOL DIST. -
;

1

S7.630. Nice 3 Bdrm.. living, kitchen, nook, part basement, auto. heat. New
roof. Wonderful location. Close to swimming pool & park. Call Andy
Jiaivorsen. Eves. 3--7 1W. ,. ., - v

X .... V1 "' ".2 ACRE RANCH -- r :

North of Keizer. SmaR home.' Modern. WeU built Outbuildings.- - 70 fruit
it aut trees. Good well. On pavement. Asking 110.000. Terms. Call any
salesman. - - .

i. Phone 11
...

i NtLW ilUUiNUMY .

Here is .the opportunity you've been
waiting lor. ime new nome with
3 bedrooms. Fireplace.-Hdwd- . floors. .

Bath with shower. - F. A. furnace.
InsuL Attractive South
side location. Excellent buy at $10.-50- 0.

Call for Mr. Sword. Eve. Ph.
, - . . ,

; : IT'S A HONEY ;.
Sparkling new home on

very deep lot. Transportation at ,

door. A real home with all the con-
veniences and beauty for good liv-
ing. Hi baths. Hdwd. floors. Oil
FA furnace. A quality buy at $14.-95- 0.

Call for Walt Jones. Eve. Ph.

LOOK IT OVER -

If you want a neat home
on the South side and know val-
ue.- you'll see it here. Hdwd. floors.
Oil furnace. A paint job will put it
in tip-to- p shape. Owner will trade
for suburban property Call Mr.
Grtmmett and talk it over. Evt. Ph.

- .

"LADY'S CHOICE
Only 2 years old and full of special

features to appeal to the critical
home owner. 3 bedrooms. Birch
kitchen. Nice fireolace. Delco F.A." furnace. Beautiful
panelled uvmg room. Tile in bath
and kitchen. Fruit lawn, - garden,
shrubs. Exc. buy at $12,950. Call
Mr. Crawford. Eve. Ph.

REALTOR
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A. A. LARSEN

191 S. HIGH :

IHaDED BY OAKS ' South Salem
quality built home by private, own-e- r.

Large living room, central hall-Wa- y.

3 bdrm. with large master
bdrm., full basmt with fireplace,
dole, garage, beautiful corner lot
T HA. terms. CALL ROY S. FER-
RIS. ,

S BEDROOM ROME TOR RENT Un-
furnished. Pull basmt, fireplace,
garage. Good location. 365.00 per
Bio. ..; .

HERE IT IS Lovely corner lot This
well kept 3 bdrm. home south is
close - to South r Salem High. Fine
living , room with fireplace. Full
basmt Well kept Yard, fine area.
Price $12,500. .CALL DON BLAIS--
df.il: -

MORTAR T BLOCK BUSINESS fc
REAL ESTATE A complete set up

- to make mortar blocks, outside
fireplaces and ' concrete bricks. 3

' men can operate. Price $9500 plus
Inventory. CALL, ,G. H. GRABEN- -
HORST. JR.

TOR THE DISCRIMINATING BUY-
ER This lovely South-Sale- home

. on- - large landscaped . lot close to
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
4c nook. Insl- - utiL, fireplace.- - dble.
gar. F. A. oil furn. 8c patio. S1L900.

ALSO DUPLEX
Furn. up. ft down. Close in ft good

.income. $7900. $1,200 dn. er take
ca-- - in trade. Ph.

J TRANS. TO "CALIF.
IS n& old partially finished

uDetain for either gam or bdrms.' Near bus, school St in top cond.
$3300 total. J480 Hyde. By owner.
F.t.

Ln owtkcUtt Wbeo ti sell Oiei.
ftoodn will oay top prm fot vuui

ao-lfft- ir P
EJNGWOOD. 4 bdrm.. Colonial View.

Trees. Oil. Basement 1030 Glen-vie- w

Way. Ph.
DUPLEX Take cash, lot

ear. neaaooaDi. rn.

MUST SELL HOME
TRANSFERRED

Modern Dream kitchen, cerv-.-1

hu Comer lot Large yard.
' Ample closet and atorage apace.

I consider it pleasure to show you

Henry Rund to see. . -

TRADE YOUR L..TE MODEL CAR
bedroom home, located Southeast

. place, separate dining room, large
garage. MxllO lot. paved street.
micconm jiuiuc ami out. I or
burn.

IRRIGATED FARM Good loam soil. 90 acres cultivated (25
acres flax. 12 acres wheat 16 acres oats. 22 mint 90 acres pasture.
Irrigation from canal and welt creek borders place. Older barn, good
chicken house, hog house, grainery, machine shed. Good
home, furnace, fire alarm system, dishwasher. This is m nice place
and a food buy. To see call Fred Rose.

v RAWLINS REALTY
- !' (ACROSS FROM STATESMAN JOURNAL) '

$ Chnmeketa Street r - Office Ph.
Evening ph. salesmen: Chet Rawlins Dale Rayburn

Fred Rom Henry Eund Deaa Klarr. tot, S1L900. Fh. W83.

1


